,}'%‘hBritish .

owljumping

RAISING THE BAR

Scotland

Northern

West Midlands

Wales

East Midlands

East

South East

South West

Channel Isles

Mark McGowan

Shaun Sands

Tracey Barraclough

Neil Foster

Steve Williams
Kevin Bull
Nick Staines
Sue Peasley
Lisa Kelly

Matt Hoskins
Ben Townley
John Bedford

Keith Bristow

Krissy Spiller
Rafael Suarez

Roger Hughes

Reviewed 24-04-2024.

Regional Officials Mentors

Course Designers

07774 895530
07896 362676
07980 758817
07894 997539

07788 781800
07523 996301
01162 478907
07836 276290
07730 747715
07974 587136
07973 782202
07887 845602
07947 804794

07969 789287
07854 488785
07781 146270

e-mail: mark.mcgowan@britishshowjumping.co.uk
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e-mail:
e-mail:

e-mail:

shaun.sands@britishshowjumping.co.uk

: tracey.barraclough@britishshowjumping.co.uk

neil.foster@britishshowjumping.co.uk

steve.williams@britishshowjumping.co.uk

kevin.bull@britishshowjumping.co.uk

nick.staines@britishshowjumping.co.uk

sue.peasley@britishshowjumping.co.uk

lisa.kelly@britishshowjumping.co.uk

matt.hoskins@britishshowjumping.co.uk

ben.townley@britishshowjumping.co.uk

John.bedford@britishshowjumping.co.uk

Keith.bristow@britishshowjumping.co.uk

krissy.spiller@britishshowjumping.co.uk

rafael.suarez@britishshowjumping.co.uk

roger.hughes@britishshowjumping.co.uk
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RAISING THE BAR

Regional Officials Mentors

Judges

Scotland

Northern
Wales

West Midlands

George Blackie

Alison Bradford

Sue Gresty

Jane Ogle

07803 123458
07970 124289

07788 758273
07821 544364

e-mail: george.blackie@britishshowjumping.co.uk

e-mail alison.bradford@britishshowjumpingco.uk

e-mail: sue.gresty@britishshowjumping.co.uk

e-mail: jane.ogle @britishshowjumping.co.uk

Charlotte Quinn Smith 07703 561893  e-mail: charlotte.quinn-smith@britishshowjumping.co.uk

Rachel Horton Barr 07814 970075  e-mail: rachel.horton-barr@britishshowjumping.co.uk

East Midlands Jane Noton 07783 780507  e-mail: jane.noton@britishshowjumping.co.uk
Mark Bates 07747 125894  e-mail: mark.bates@britishshowjumping.co.uk
Sarah Whitford 07816 582093  e-mail: sarah.whitford@britishshowjumping.co.uk

Danielle Elliott 07850 285590 e-mail: danielle.elliott@britishshowjumping.co.uk

East Sue Peasley 07836 276290  e-mail: sue.peasley@britishshowjumping.co.uk

Clare Williamson 07709 433528 e-mail: clare.williamson@britishshowjumping.co.uk

South East Jean Banks 07789 243658  e-mail: jean.banks@britishshowjumping.co.uk
Sara Pheasant 07740 076713  e-mail: sara.pheasant@britishshowjumping.co.uk
South West Penny Harvey 07803 065705  e-mail: penny.harvey@britishshowjumping.co.uk

Anne Newbery 07584 706463  e-mail: anne.newbery@britishshowjumping.co.uk

Carole King 07912352525 e-mail: carole.king@britishshowjumping.co.uk

Channel Isles  Kate Ferris 07781 165241  e-mail: kate.ferris@britishshowjumping.co.uk

Reviewed 24-04-2024.
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